
            

HENDERSON SECONDARY SCHOOL  
 

 
Sem 1 Exam Schedule / End of Semester Information 
January 2020   
 

 

Mon. Jan 6 Tues. Jan 7 Wed. Jan 8 Thurs. Jan 9 Fri. Jan 10 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  

Mon. Jan 13 Tues. Jan 14 Wed. Jan 15 Thurs. Jan 16 Fri. Jan 17 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

  

Mon. Jan 20 Tues. Jan 21 Wed. Jan 22 Thurs. Jan 23 Fri. Jan 24 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Locker Clean-out 
Period 1 

 

 
 
 

Last Day of Classes 

Period 1             
FINAL 

EVALUATION 
9:00am 

 
Credit Recovery 
Opportunities 

Period 2             
FINAL 

EVALUATION 
9:00am 

 
Credit Recovery 
Opportunities 

Mon. Jan 27 Tues. Jan 28 Wed. Jan 29 Thurs. Jan 30 Fri. Jan 31 

Period 3 
FINAL 

EVALUATION 
9:00am 

 
Credit Recovery 
Opportunities 

Period 4 
FINAL 

EVALUATION 
9:00am 

 
Credit Recovery 
Opportunities 

 
 

Make-up Exams 
 
 

 
Credit Recovery 
Opportunities 

 

 
 
 

PA DAY 
(No Students) 

 
 
 

 
Semester 2 

Begins 
 

Regular 
Day 1 Schedule 

 
 


